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Internal Assessment Marks Approval

Component Program Program Name Student Name Evaluation

Student Register

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Commerce

Level No.
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0190
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0190
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0190
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0062
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0045
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0068
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0058
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0061
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0202
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0044
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0064
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0265
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0085
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0147
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0254
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0015
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0018

ANUSHA M SOMANI

ANUSHA M SOMANI

ANUSHA M SOMANI

PRERANA SATISH

HEGDE
KUSHMITHA S

DARSHAN D BHAGWAT

CHAITANYA IYENGAR U

K
LIKITHH

KANISHK D MALLECHA

MUKTHA L

ESHA GOUD

SOURISH R

ROHITH P

ARAVIND V

KHUSHI JAIN L

SUPRITHR

SHREYA S

C1

Cc2

C2

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Assessment Maximum \VES Approve
Component Type Marks Scored Status
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Projects 10.00 10.00 Approved
Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 15.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 15.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 15.00 Approved
Test 20.00 15.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0055

U18GJ21C0118

U18GJ21C0146

U18GJ21C0004

U18GJ21C0129

U18GJ21C0163

U18GJ21C0189

U18GJ21C0261

U18GJ21C0262

U18GJ21C0009

U18GJ21C0183

U18GJ21C0243

U18GJ21C0062

U18GJ21C0045

U18GJ21C0068

U18GJ21C0058

U18GJ21C0061

U18GJ21C0202

Student Name
SOUJANYA AV
VISHNUTHEERTHA J P
DIYA B JAIN
VIGNESH DADHICH
DHRITIR
CHAITRA S
KRUTHIM P
RAHUL M JAIN
SANKALP BISWAL
KHUSHI MEHTA
VARUN BHARADWAJ
CHIRAG GOWDA N
PRERANA SATISH
HEGDE
KUSHMITHA S
DARSHAN D BHAGWAT
EHAITANYA IYENGAR U

LIKITHH

KANISHK D MALLECHA

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type

Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects

Projects

Maximum
Marks

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

W EE
Scored

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0044

U18GJ21C0064

U18GJ21C0265

U18GJ21C0009

U18GJ21C0183

U18GJ21C0243

U18GJ21C0085

U18GJ21C0147

U18GJ21C0254

U18GJ21C0004

U18GJ21C0129

U18GJ21C0163

U18GJ21C0189

U18GJ21C0261

U18GJ21C0262

U18GJ21C0015

U18GJ21C0018

U18GJ21C0055

Student Name

MUKTHA L

ESHA GOUD

SOURISH R

KHUSHI MEHTA

VARUN BHARADWAJ

CHIRAG GOWDA N

ROHITH P

ARAVIND V

KHUSHI JAIN L

VIGNESH DADHICH

DHRITIR

CHAITRA S

KRUTHIM P

RAHUL M JAIN

SANKALP BISWAL

SUPRITHR

SHREYA S

SOUJANYA AV

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects

Projects

Projects

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

W EE

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0118

U18GJ21C0146

U18GJ21C0062

U18GJ21C0045

U18GJ21C0068

U18GJ21C0044

U18GJ21C0064

U18GJ21C0265

U18GJ21C0009

U18GJ21C0183

U18GJ21C€0243

U18GJ21C0058

U18GJ21C0061

U18GJ21C0202

U18GJ21C0085

U18GJ21C0147

U18GJ21C0254

U18GJ21C0015

Student Name
VISHNUTHEERTHA J P
DIYA B JAIN
PRERANA SATISH
HEGDE
KUSHMITHA S
DARSHAN D BHAGWAT
MUKTHA L
ESHA GOUD
SOURISH R
KHUSHI MEHTA
VARUN BHARADWAJ
CHIRAG GOWDA N
CHAITANYA IYENGAR U
K
LIKITHH
KANISHK D MALLECHA
ROHITH P
ARAVIND V

KHUSHI JAIN L

SUPRITH R

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Type
Projects

Projects

Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Maximum
Marks

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

W EE
Scored

10.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



Component Program Program Name Student Register Student Name Evaluation Assessment Maximum Marks Approve

Level No. Component Type Marks Scored Status

72 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0018 SHREYA S C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

73 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0055 SOUJANYA AV C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

74 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0118 VISHNUTHEERTHAJP C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

75 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0146 DIYA B JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

76 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0004 VIGNESH DADHICH c2 Assignment 10.00 8.00 Approved
Commerce

77 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0129 DHRITIR C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

78 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0163 CHAITRA S C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

79 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0189 KRUTHI M P C2 Assignment 10.00 8.00 Approved
Commerce

80 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0261 RAHUL M JAIN Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

81 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0262 SANKALP BISWAL C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved

Commerce



