

Affiliated to Bengaluru City University

SANSKRIT IA MARKS (NEP-2020)

Internal Assessment Marks Approval

SI. No.	Component	Program Level	Program Name	Student Register No.	Student Name	Evaluation Component	Assessment Type	Maximum Marks	Marks Scored	Approve Status
1	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0190	ANUSHA M SOMANI	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
2	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0190	ANUSHA M SOMANI	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
3	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0190	ANUSHA M SOMANI	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
4	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0062	PRERANA SATISH HEGDE	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
5	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0045	KUSHMITHA S	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
6	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0068	DARSHAN D BHAGWAT	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
7	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0058	CHAITANYA IYENGAR U K	C1	Test	20.00	15.00	Approved
8	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0061	LIKITH H	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
9	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0202	KANISHK D MALLECHA	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
10	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0044	MUKTHA L	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
11	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0064	ESHA GOUD	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
12	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0265	SOURISH R	C1	Test	20.00	15.00	Approved
13	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0085	ROHITH P	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
14	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0147	ARAVIND V	C1	Test	20.00	15.00	Approved
15	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0254	KHUSHI JAIN L	C1	Test	20.00	15.00	Approved
16	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0015	SUPRITH R	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
17	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0018	SHREYA S	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved

SI. No.	Component	Program Level	Program Name	Student Register No.	Student Name	Evaluation Component	Assessment Type	Maximum Marks	Marks Scored	Approve Status
18	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0055	SOUJANYA A V	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
19	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0118	VISHNUTHEERTHA J P	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
20	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0146	DIYA B JAIN	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
21	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0004	VIGNESH DADHICH	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
22	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0129	DHRITI R	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
23	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0163	CHAITRA S	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
24	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0189	KRUTHI M P	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
25	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0261	RAHUL M JAIN	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
26	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0262	SANKALP BISWAL	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
27	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0009	KHUSHI MEHTA	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
28	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0183	VARUN BHARADWAJ	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
29	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0243	CHIRAG GOWDA N	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
30	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0062	PRERANA SATISH HEGDE	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
31	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0045	KUSHMITHA S	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
32	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0068	DARSHAN D BHAGWAT	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
33	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0058	CHAITANYA IYENGAR U K	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
34	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0061	LIKITH H	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
35	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0202	KANISHK D MALLECHA	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved

SI. No.	Component	Program Level	Program Name	Student Register No.	Student Name	Evaluation Component	Assessment Type	Maximum Marks	Marks Scored	Approve Status
36	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0044	MUKTHA L	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
37	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0064	ESHA GOUD	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
38	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0265	SOURISH R	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
39	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0009	KHUSHI MEHTA	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
40	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0183	VARUN BHARADWAJ	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
41	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0243	CHIRAG GOWDA N	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
42	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0085	ROHITH P	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
43	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0147	ARAVIND V	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
44	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0254	KHUSHI JAIN L	C2	Projects	10.00	8.00	Approved
45	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0004	VIGNESH DADHICH	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
46	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0129	DHRITI R	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
47	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0163	CHAITRA S	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
48	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0189	KRUTHI M P	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
49	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0261	RAHUL M JAIN	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
50	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0262	SANKALP BISWAL	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
51	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0015	SUPRITH R	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
52	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0018	SHREYA S	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
53	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0055	SOUJANYA A V	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved

SI. No.	Component	Program Level	Program Name	Student Register No.	Student Name	Evaluation Component	Assessment Type	Maximum Marks	Marks Scored	Approve Status
54	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0118	VISHNUTHEERTHA J P	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
55	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0146	DIYA B JAIN	C2	Projects	10.00	8.00	Approved
56	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0062	PRERANA SATISH HEGDE	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
57	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0045	KUSHMITHA S	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
58	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0068	DARSHAN D BHAGWAT	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
59	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0044	MUKTHA L	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
60	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0064	ESHA GOUD	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
61	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0265	SOURISH R	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
62	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0009	KHUSHI MEHTA	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
63	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0183	VARUN BHARADWAJ	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
64	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0243	CHIRAG GOWDA N	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
65	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0058	CHAITANYA IYENGAR U K	C2	Assignment	10.00	8.00	Approved
66	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0061	LIKITH H	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
67	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0202	KANISHK D MALLECHA	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
68	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0085	ROHITH P	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
69	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0147	ARAVIND V	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
70	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0254	KHUSHI JAIN L	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
71	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0015	SUPRITH R	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved

SI. No.	Component	Program Level	Program Name	Student Register No.	Student Name	Evaluation Component	Assessment Type	Maximum Marks	Marks Scored	Approve Status
72	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0018	SHREYA S	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
73	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0055	SOUJANYA A V	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
74	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0118	VISHNUTHEERTHA J P	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
75	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0146	DIYA B JAIN	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
76	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0004	VIGNESH DADHICH	C2	Assignment	10.00	8.00	Approved
77	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0129	DHRITI R	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
78	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0163	CHAITRA S	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
79	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0189	KRUTHI M P	C2	Assignment	10.00	8.00	Approved
80	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0261	RAHUL M JAIN	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
81	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0262	SANKALP BISWAL	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved